


TIFFANY 4FT BED
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE LIST PARTS LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION | SKETCH SIZE QTY NO.| DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY

A Bolt (O I 5/16*45MM 7 PCS 1 Headboard ﬁ 1 PCS

B Bolt O 5/16*30MM | 12PCS | 2 Footboard / 1 PCS

C Flat Washer Q) | sne1omm [19PCS | 3 | side Rail / 2 PCS

D | SeringWasher | Q) 5/16 8PCS | 4 | Legs ‘g’ 4PCS

E Screw x| 5 x 30MM (16 PCs | 5 | Centre Rail \ 1PCS

= Nut &) 5/16 7PCS | 6 Support Leg T 2 PCS

G | AllenKey | sum |1pcs | 7 | CrossRalil / 1PCS

H | Spanner = 1PCS | 8 | Slats / 28 PCS
9 End Cap % 28 PCS
10 Middle Cap @ 14 PCS

PAGE 2 OF 4




Step 2:

Step 4:

PAGE 3 OF 4

Step 1:

Step 3:







	1
	2
	tiffany床说明书(3)
	1六星家具(1)-3
	1六星家具(1)-4




